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1.7
1:7
1.7
1:7

1.3m
13m
1.3m
1.3m

ENTRY
STANDRD
CIVIL/SPORT
PRO

Waco F series Biplane

Wingspan 9.14

18.02.2019

CONTROL

SPOT WING

SPOT MAIN GEAR

SPOT COWLING/GEAR

BEACON FL-BOT

BEACON FL-TOP

BEACON RUDDER

1:6
1:6
1:6
1:6

1.5m
1.5m
1.5m
1.5m

ENTRY
STANDRD
CIVIL/SPORT
PRO

1:5
1:5
1:5
1:5

1.8m
1.8m
1.8m
1.8m

ENTRY
STANDRD
CIVIL/SPORT
PRO

1:4
1:4
1:4
1:4

2.3m
2.3m
2.3m
2.3m

ENTRY
STANDRD
CIVIL/SPORT
PRO

-

MODUL-B4
MODUL-B4
MODUL-8-300-1

~

SPOT26F-080x2-WE
4 SPOT20F-080x2-WE

IS

SPOT20F-080x2-WE

SLIM13F-080x2-RT
RND19F-200x2-RT
RND19F-200x2-RT

-

SLIM13F-080x2-RT
RND19F-200x2-RT
RND19F-200x2-RT

1:3
1:3
1:3
1:3

3m
3m
3m
3m

ENTRY
STANDRD
CIVIL/SPORT
PRO

-

MODUL-B4
MODUL-B4
MODUL-8-300-1

~

SPOT30F-080x2-WE
4 SPOT26F-080x2-WE

»

SPOT30F-160x2-WE

RND19F-200x2-RT
RND22F-240x2-RT
RND22F-240x2-RT

RND19F-200x2-RT
RND22F-240x2-RT
RND22F-240x2-RT

SPECIAL
SPECIAL

STROBE FL-BOT STROBE FL-TOP STROBE RUDDER STROBE WING NAV WING R NAV WING L ACCESSORIES

1:7 - ENTRY

1:7 - STANDRD
1:7 - CIVIL/SPORT
1:7 - PRO

1:6 - ENTRY

1:6 - STANDRD
1:6 - CIVIL/SPORT
1:6 - PRO

1:5- ENTRY

1:5 - STANDRD
1:5 - CIVIL/SPORT
1:5-PRO

1:4 - ENTRY

1:4 - STANDRD 1 PRO11-040x2-GN 1 PRO11-040x2-RT

-

DUAL11F-160x2-GNWE

-

1:4 - CIVIL/SPORT DUAL11F-160x2-RTWE

1:4 - PRO

-

DUAL11F-160x2-GNWE

-

DUAL11F-160x2-RTWE

1:3 - ENTRY
1:3 - STANDRD

-

PRO18-050x2-GN

-

PRO18-050x2-RT

-

DUAL18F-240x2-GNWE

-

1:3- CIVIL/SPORT DUAL18F-240x2-RTWE

1:3-PRO

-

DUAL18F-240x2-GNWE

-

DUAL18F-240x2-RTWE

- SPECIAL
- SPECIAL

NAV INTAKE R NAV INTAKE L NAV TAIL SPECIAL ACCESSORIES

1:7 - ENTRY

1:7 - STANDRD
1:7 - CIVIL/SPORT
1:7 - PRO

1:6 - ENTRY

1:6 - STANDRD
1:6 - CIVIL/SPORT
1:6 - PRO

1:5- ENTRY
1:5 - STANDRD
1:5 - CIVIL/SPORT
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1:5- PRO

1:4 - ENTRY € - €

1:4 - STANDRD 189,92 € 227,90 €

1:4 - CIVIL/SPORT 1 SLIMF-040x2-WE 2 CAPS-L20 319,08 € 382,90 €

1:4 - PRO 1 SLIMF-040x2-WE 2 CAPS-L26 349,92 € 419,90 €

1:3 - ENTRY = & - €

1:3 - STANDRD 208,25 € 249,90 €

1:3 - CIVIL/SPORT 1 SLIM13F-040x2-WE 2 CAPS-L26 349,92 € 419,90 €

1:3-PRO 1 SLIM13F-040x2-WE 4 CAPS-L30 439,08 € 526,90 €

- SPECIAL E - €

- SPECIAL - = - €

*) References

STROBE RUDDER NAV WING R

BEACON FL-TOP STROBE FL-TOP LIGHTS POSITION REFERENCE STROBE WING

SPOT WING

NAV INTAKE R
BEACON FL-TOP
BEACON RUDDER

NAV TAIL SPOT WING

FL TAIL TOP
FL TAIL BOT

STROBE WING

A NAV WING R
NAV WING R STROBE WING

SPOT GEAR

SPO

uniLIGHT.at

BEACON FL-BOT
STROBE FL-BOT

POT COWLING
e i NAV TAIL

Suggested Bundle Collection by uniLIGHT.at (C). For further information please contact info@unilight.at



